TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Guindy,
Chennai - 600 032.
To (By e-mail).

3
Semi Trailerof Bod3
caof vehicl3 a codificationsAsMonth and r of manufacture4
NAindersNo. of5 icableAsnumberch6 As aPPlicableEngine number or
nri bet in the case of
motor
batterY
vehicleo
7
Fuel used8 N/AMax Power9
N/A30 Min Power9A.
Cubic ca10. SKELETAL SEMI
TRATICO 40 ,FT TRIDEM
TRAILER 45.57 GCVWMakers class ification11.
8492mm
Wheel baseL2
Seatin ca13. icableAsaColour14. 7260 K
15 39,800 Kgs.weight)
laden
by the
RLW
VC h cleSSGroWV (G
redsteReg(ro
certifiedASthwelg :)
manufa cturer
16.
45500 Kgscombination vehicle
we ht GCW
Gross16a.
17.
P6 R1002x 001 00
Front Axlea PR61002x 001 00
Rear Axleb
istered Axle18. 12800 S
Front axle fawa 27000
Rear axle rawb
19. L2292mm
Overall tha 3100 mm
Rear over hanb 2590 mm
ll widthc 1500 mm
Overall he htd
Min. round clea rancee
Noombal,Nagar,
3
BasedontheverifiedthedocumentofthevehiclebyAssistantSecretary-Ill
and based on the type approval certificate numbers AAON OO72 '
Dated:o7.o3.2o19 issued by the testing agency ARAI, Pune it is certified that
the vehicle complies with the provisions of motor vehicle act 1988 and rules
made there under'
All the Registering Authorities and Assistant Registering Authorities are
instructed to register the vehicre, as certified by the testing agencies concerned'
under the provisions of motor vehicles act, 1988 and rUleS made there under and
the department,s instructions/orders issued from time to time in this regard.
All the zonal loint Transport commissioners and the Zonal Deputy Transpott
commissioners are requested to acknowledge the receipt of the circular' They are
also requested to obtain and keep the acknowledgements from the respective
Regional Transport Officers of their Zones'
Sd t - Pon'senthilnathan'
loint TransPort Commissioner(R)'
GuindY, Chennai-32'
ttBvorderll
M. n ,
ry-II(FAC)
GuindY, Chennai-32